01-13-2003

Form PTO-1594

HEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102335202	LY	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	* *	▼	V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): /			s of receiving party(ies) Fional Resources Group, loc
Admark Ir	7C ·	Internal Address:	1dg 2704 - B/
General Partnership Corporation-State Other	ssociation mited Partnership	Street Address: _1 City: _To pr k	vest forbes lavk zenship zenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ached? 📮 Yes 🖵 No	General Partne	ship
3. Nature of conveyance:			ship
Assignment 📮	Merger	Corporation-Sta	ıte
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Other	
Cther		representatiye designat	led in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date:		(Designations must be a Additional name(s) & ad	separate document from assignment) dress(es) attached? The Yes Tho
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mber(\$)		
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 203/508 Additional number(s) attached Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed: Name: 54516 5 + a.c.		Total number of a registrations involv	oplications and ed:
Internal Address: Blog 27	i i	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)s <u>40,00</u>
		•	o be charged to deposit account
Street Address: WEST Fo	rbes	8. Deposit account n	umber:
City: Topeka State: KS	zip: Lolele 19		of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Susce Statey 12/13/02			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and goodment:			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01/10/2003 GTON11

01 FC:8521

00000150 2031508

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002646 FRAME: 0907

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 12/23/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002646 FRAME: 0908